
SHIP DATE: 13MAR25

TO

(NL)

TRK#

ACTWGT: 14.77 LB

DIMS: 25x25x15 IN

REF: 854-250313-1285
INV: 854-250313-1285
PO: 854-250313-1285 DEPT: 854-250313-1285

0430

ORIGIN ID:MILA 3519978558
PARCELJET
PJ SUPPLY CHAIN ITALY SRL
STRADA 5,PALAZZO V5

ROZZANO,  20089
IT

CAD: 262041780/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

WILLEM HOOGKAMER
WILLEM HOOGKAMER
PLATAANSTRAAT 81
PLATAANSTRAAT
BREDA NB 4814
3131611375

9R RTMC 
58

CJ
3/

50
27

/C
6C

4
7726 8468 3331

                 AM
     INTL CONN PLUS

             ETD
      4814

 NB-NL RTM

J2
51

02
41

21
70

2u
v


